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Israel mora Southwestern union Youth director 2034446560 Imora@okadventist.org

Rex sheppard Southwestern union Pathfinder Director 4055389759 Rsheppard@okadventist.org

Chuck hill Southwestern union Area coordinator

Easton Southwestern Union Support

Gaspar Rodrigues Texas Conference Helder/Master Guides Director 6469863512 gaspadeia@hotmail.com

Hector Gonzalez Carolina Conference Youth Director Hgonzalez@carolinasda.org

Luis Gozalez Minnesota Food truck

Lindsay M. Syeh Southeastern Conference Young Adult Director 305-785-3613 Youngadults@secsda.org

Dan Whitlow New York Conference Youth Director 315 345 9282 Dan@nyconf.org

Marilyn Boismier Texas Conference Volunteer 7138514845 Marilyn@garyboismier.com

Shane Rodack AdventHealth Spnosor 3106630204 Shane@plantstreerstudios.com

Javier Santiago Florida Conference Pathfinder Camping Director 3213561911 Jvrsantiago@aol.com

Myrna Santiago fla conference 321351910

Yadira Peinado Fl conferne Pathfinder director 7864864830 Yadira3@earthlink.net

Myrna Zulay Escobar Fl conference Pathfinder subdirector 7865214508 Escobarzulay@gmail.com

Jaime Bohlman Dakotas conference Pathfinder Director 5599037202 jaimebohlman@gmail.com

Michael Bohlman Dakotas conference Pathfinder director 5594177743 msbohlman@gmail.com

Christina Bohlman Dakotas conference Pathfinder 6055157987 ceb41111@icloud.com

Micaela Bohlman Dakotas conference Pathfinder

David Bohlman Dakotas conference Adventurer

Dwight Laubscher Rocky Mountain Conference Pathfinder Coordinator 9702229187 Dwightlaubscher@gmail.com

Serena Laubscher Rocky Mountain Conference Adventurer 9702229187

Nancy Cuffie MasterGuide Coordinator 3476242341 Nancyvincent6@gmail.com

Paula Olivier Youth Director 9737891348 Polivier@northestern.org

Daniel Velez Youth Director 7879498635 dvelez@sneconline.org

Justin Yang Young Adult Director 7706801328 Justinyang@txsda.org

Chuck Easley Outdoor coordinator Texas conf

Christian Ponciano Youth Director Texas conf 5166400852 Cponciano@txsda.org

Hector Perez TX Camp Director 7193672113 Hectrperez@txsda.org

Janet Salazar NAD Wife 240-749-1789

Calvin Brooks Florida Florida 305 773 4352 Ro101748@aol.com.

Don Gamundoy SECC MASTER GUIDE TRAINING (909) 579 7071 crazyuna5587@gmail.com

Fernando Verduzco Georgia Cumberland Conf Director 423 763 8625 fverduzco@gccsda.com

LaGregg Smith Bermuda Conference Ass. Youth Director 441-531-1957 lagreggs@gmail.com

David Steede Bermuda Conference Youth Director 441-707-4399 theprimeminister@me.com

Sherma Webbe-Clarke Bermuda Conference Secretary 441-292-4110 sclarke@bermudaconference.bm

Leonel Preciado South Colombian Union Youth Director 573-108710190 leonelpreciado@yahoo.es

Michael Campos Illinois Conference Executive Secretary 773-318-1634 mcampos@ilcsda.org

Ernesto cruz Illinois conference Coordinator 331-575-8096 Ernesto_c88@yahoo.com

Marion Gamundoy SECC MASTER GUIDE TRAINING 9095568833 gamundoylaw@att.net

Michelle Aleman Wisconsin Staff

Perla Mejia Wisconsin Staff 4145875875 Perlamejia0219@gmail.com

Lyle Petry Southern NADHistorian 706-273-9232 eljlyle@gmail.com

Steve Conyne Southwestern Pathfinders 505-321-6377 stevecinnm@gmail.com

Eli Gonzalez RMC Eecutive 7206411944 Eliveronica@rmcap.org

Jesus Arocho SNEC Pathfinders 5083619400 jesusarocho@gmail.com

Brian Dublin Sr Southern Pathfinders 256-6562756 Briandublinsr@gmail.com

Tarshall Dublin Southern Pathfinders 2566791412 tarshallhines.dublin@gmail.com

Brad Moore AdventHealth Sponsor 4073126050 brad@plantstreetstudios.com

KelvinRivas Greater New York Conf Cinference 516-984-5207 Krivas@gnyc.org

Walter Harris Greater New York Conf Conference 646-528-0901 LawaltHarris@gmail.com

Enmanuel Contreras Greater New York Conf Cinference Econtreras@gnyc.org

Stephanie Honore Pennsylvania Pathfinders 347 239 3743 Shonore47@gmail.com

Ayesha Walters Pennsylvania Pathfinders 9732804550 Atuitt@gmail.com

Todd Casey Pennsylvania Youth director 251-298-4949 tcasey@paconference.org

Rudy Salazar North American Division Stewardship Department 240-749-1789 Rudysalazar@nadadventist.org

Patricia de Graaff Texico conf Deputy director 505-918-7509 harpmusicvoice@icloud.com

Erwin de Graaff Texico conf Counselor 505-401-0003 degraaff5@gmail.com

Jeffrey de Graaff Texico Conference Counselor 5053574173 degraaffj27@gmail.com
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Levern Wicker Southwest region Deputy director 7134789183 Lwicke93@gmail.com

Rachelle Janette Southwest region Counselor 8326460300 Rarajon@comcast.net

Kalyn bullock-griffin Southwest region Director 2816190568 Whopathfinders@gmail.com

LaFayette Trawick Southern Union - Carolina NCSACAL Commissioner 9082448964 LaFayette.Trawick@gmail.com

Perla Quijas Texas Conf TLT COORF 8325679879 Pcquijas@gmail.com

Juan quijas Texas conf TLT COORD 7139224356 Americasbestplumbing@hotmail.com

Pamela Krueer Wisconsin Medical 7155730268 Pamela.krueger@aspirus.org

Kiara Melendez Wisconsin Club director 4145958650 kookies1502@gmail.com

Karla Melendez Wisconsin Club sub director 4146299880 Kmelendez1205@gmail.com

Gary Boismier Texas Volunteer

Abigail Mireles Texas conf lead coordinator 8327299271 Abigail.mirel@gmail.com

Orlando mireles Texas Conf lead coordinator 832207213 Mirelesorlando01@gmail.com

Shea Crockett Sec Florida Conf Youth Director 2564579647 Youth@secsda.org

Stacey DePluzer Illinois Associate Youth Director (815) 483-1340 sdepluzer@ilcsda.org

Abisay Aguilar Colorado FEJA Metro President (720) 840-8739 abisayaguilar@icloud.com

Lisa Baich Pennsylvania Pathfinder club director 916-806-7197 Baichla@msn.com

Lee & Arlen Newman Pennsylvania Camp cooks See Lisa Baich

Lloyd schaeffenbrg Greater New York conf Conference 845-505-1233 Lscharffenberg@gnyc.org

Bryant Stewart South Central Conf Youth Director 6155409429 Bstewart@scc-sda.org

Jose Gonzales Lake Volunteer 7192523734 fat18881915@yahoo.com

Sue Nelson Rocky Mountain Club Ministries Exec Coord 9702270962 sue@rmcap.org

Tim Blake Carolina Area Coordinator 8643163691 timblake@cbkpa.com

Myra Graves Southern Union Pathfinders 2569292398 Myragraves99@gmail.com

Dezetta Graves Southern Union Pathfinders 2563489246 Gravmichael@aol.com

Vazquez-nenadich Frankie Atlantic Union Conference Youth ministries/ACS fravanena@yahoo.com

David McKenzie Atlantic Union Conferenc Youth Director 347-517-2022 Ps-dmac@yahoo.co

Cheryl Smith Florida Conference Pathfinder Director 4102594569 mannafromcheryl@gmail.com

Tom Smith Florida Onference Instructor 4439742667 tomandcherylsmith@gmail.com

Jim wollenburg Wyoming office of tourism Manager 3072563779 Jim.wollenburg@wyo.gov

Shanna Chavez Texico Youth Assistant 8063415261 Schavez@texico.org

Eric Chavez Texico Director 8063412005 Echavez@texico.org

Aracely Robles Texico Admin assistant 9567922519 Arobles@texico.org

Sandra Patterson Texico Education Superintendent 5059914266 Spatterson@texico.org

EliseoMauricio Texico Area Coordinator 8064338660 eliseo.mauricio@gmail.com

Mark Foster Rocky Mountain Conf Director 970-739-3496 markjamesfoster@hotmail.com

Jnocka Small Carolina Conference Volunteer 8642371858 jnocka@protonmail.com

Kim Bowlby Oregon Food Vendor 5412615847 thelemonwrangler@gmail.com

Edward Marton Kentucky Tennessee Director 5672747087 Emarton@kytn.net

Cindy Aguinaga Medical 6306323361 caguinaga@sbcglobal.net

Marcia Smith Florida Conference Staff 7134101517 marciasmith732@gmail.com

Jacky McVay Rocky mtn conference Staff 9705605121 Zerimar.jacky@gmail.com

Justin mcvay Rocky mtn conference Staff

David Keith Atlantic Obstacle course 5088687767 DKeith@AtlanticUnion.org

Robert Shaw AdventHealth Booth 3214376883 robert.shaw@AdventHealth.com

Josant Barrientos Illinois Conference Conference Youth Director 2404179988 Jbarrientos@ilcsda.org

Claudya Barrientos Illinois Conference Assistant to the YouthDirector 3014672264 Cbarrientos@ilcsda.org

Stephen Smith AdventHealth Corporate Stephen.smith@adventhealth.com

Tony Brown South Central Conference Executive Pathfinder Coordinator 2054228463 techtony49@gmail.com

Bob Gorbenko Canadian Retired 403-239-2945 iambobg@hotmail.com

Richard Wical Southwestern Instructional Designer 5205596067 Richard_Wical@abacentral.org

Jane Wical Southwestern RN 5205590138 jawical@comcast.net

Frank Bondurant Columbia Union Youth Director 4107072208 fbondurant@column

Collins chan Washington conference Master Guide 2069451814 Collinsoguta1@gmail.comdomi

Dominique Mathurin Southeastern Master guide club coord 4072370084 Dawminique@yahoo,com

Lloyd clapp Southwestern Conference path director 3183479910 Clapplloyd@gmail.com

Nanette clapp Southwestern Path staff 3183479910 Clapplloyd@gmail.com

Michael Dunn Southwestern Area coordinator 479-387-0233 Dunnmic@gmail.com

D'Arcy Dunn Southwestern Pathfinder stuff 479-387-0244 Darcyldunn@gmaill.com

Shirley Palomo Southwestern Pathfinder director 5016128272 Shirlypc21@gmail.com
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Edwin uc Southwestern Pathfinder staff 5012956868 Alexuc1621@gmail.com

Erik uc Southwestern Pathfinder staff 501-96055349045300 Barce_erik16@hotmail.com

Gloria Watts Southeastern Fl Pathfinderstaff 9045345533 Granniegee@yahoo.com

Robin Massey Southeastern Master guide 9092293364 Masseysons@gmail.com

Seema Massey Southeastern Master guide 9096773121 Masseysons@gmail.com

Steve Blackburn Southern CFO-Collegedale Academy 4236647772 Blackburn@collegedaleacademy.com

Joyce Malin Atlantic Obstacle course 9786609279 joycemalin55@gmail.com

Barry Manembu MidAmerica Master Guide 9099072229 bmanembu@gmail.com

Luis Orozco Union Mexicans del Norte Mexico Youth Director 523-313965754 orozcolu@adventistasumn.org
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